
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 23 January 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 554761 Woodside Gracie Graham Smith 1 2,4,2 3/1/2 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 3 217.00 1 300m

 558008 My Reason Craig Jaensch 1 5,7,4 3/1/2 11 25/04/21 D 126.00 2 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 1,1,1 4/1/2 10 17/08/20 B Y Y 1 235.00 3 300m

 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 1 1,3,2 4/1/2 9 27/06/20 B Y Y 1 218.00 4 300m

 554486 Not For Profit Raymond Fewings 1 1,1,1 4/1/2 21 28/01/21 D Y Y 11 278.00 5 300m

 545992 Lektra Lad Clint Trengove 1 8,1,3 4/1/2 14 17/01/20 D 15 242.00 6 300m

 544528 Clear View Lachlan Mill 1 2,7,6 4/1/2 13 18/01/20 B Y 198.00 7 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 5,6,5 4/1/2 15 11/12/19 B Y 90.00 8 300m
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 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 1 2,5,5 5/1 7 15/09/20 B Y Y 3 110.00 1 300m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 2 7,3,3 5/1 10 10/04/21 D Y Y 15 249.00 2 300m

 549121 French For Bread Manuel Stuppos 1 5,1,6 5/1 10 25/08/20 D Y Y 165.00 3 300m

 546657 Clips Darrell Johnstone 1 5,8,8 5/1 8 19/03/20 D Y 146.00 4 300m

 566469 Mellow Mead Jane Mcnicholl 2 5,5,7 5/1 4 19/12/21 B Y Y 145.00 5 300m

 551219 Midnight Feast Michael Taylor 1 6,1,5 5/1 4 15/08/20 D Y 136.00 6 300m

 565423 Techno Kelli Ashleigh Kay 1 8,2,4 5/1 4 25/11/21 B Y Y 99.00 7 300m

 545940 Jilliby Jeff Artemio Ieraci 1 5,5,6 5/1 5 20/05/20 D Y 95.00 8 300m

 521562 Zagreb John Rees 1 7,5,4 5/1 21 12/02/18 D 81.00 9 300m

 552224 Virage Volante Kevin Bewley 1 4,5,5 5/1 7 20/08/20 B 78.00 10 300m

 554743 Tennessee Jacks John Rees 1 7,5,8 5/1 7 05/01/21 D Y Y 70.00 11 300m
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 563646 Extra Stout David Peckham 2 1,2,6 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 1 115.20 1 300m

 562826 Sweet Lynette David Peckham 2 2,2,5 6 3 02/09/21 B Y Y 3 170.00 2 300m

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 3,3,8 6 3 04/12/20 B Y 3 131.00 3 300m

 573312 Todd's James Paul Somerset 1 1,3,5 6 1 10/03/22 D Y 11 131.87 4 300m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 1,3,5 6 1 29/04/22 B Y 13 122.00 5 300m

 550539 Ninetymile Bull Gino Grgurovic 1 1,5,7 6 5 15/10/20 D Y 13 117.00 6 300m

 569330 Kingdom Leader Craig Jaensch 1 2,3,6 6 1 14/12/21 D 14 151.00 7 300m

 572190 Wirrulla Harry Tania Foster 1 4,1,4 6 1 20/02/22 D Y 17 121.00 8 300m

 558660 Aston Piston David Peckham 2 3,2,2 6 7 20/02/21 D Y 220.00 9 300m

 560111 Rocamadour Artemio Ieraci 1 2,5,4 6 9 07/06/21 D Y Y 213.00 10 300m

 571187 Mischka Molly Brenda Oakey 1 4,1,4 6 2 23/01/22 B Y 189.00 11 300m

 552923 Bourne Nancy David Peckham 1 5,2,3 6 10 18/12/20 B Y Y 164.00 12 300m

 567620 Backwards Adrien Chevalier 1 5,4,1 6 2 21/12/21 B Y Y 142.00 13 300m

 572191 Wirrulla Melvy Donald Foster 1 7,3,6 6 1 20/02/22 B Y 142.00 14 300m

 548768 Not Our Glenn Damien Smith 1 8,6,1 6 2 28/07/20 D 132.00 15 300m

 559442 Auntie Clare Alan Randall 2 6,3,5 6 1 17/05/21 B Y Y 124.00 16 300m

 553940 Daisy Maisy Shelley Trengove 1 6,2,6 6 1 21/01/21 B Y Y 121.00 17 300m

 554595 Missy Moon Clint Trengove 1 3,4,5 6 2 29/01/21 B Y Y 120.00 18 300m

 568999 Redtail Cockatoo Gino Grgurovic 2 6,1,4 6 1 21/02/22 D Y Y 113.47 19 300m

 554385 Roxy Fudge Clint Trengove 1 2,4,4 6 7 30/09/20 B Y 110.00 20 300m

 554592 Boy From Hill Clint Trengove 1 2,5,7 6 2 29/01/21 D Y Y 104.00 21 300m

 563638 Yarramundi Coco Ashleigh Kay 1 4,5,6 6 1 29/09/21 B Y Y 102.00 22 300m

 573385 Christoff Clint Trengove 1 5,5,6 6 1 29/05/22 D Y Y 100.00 23 300m

 553945 Emily Eclipse Clint Trengove 1 4,6,4 6 3 21/01/21 B Y Y 95.00 24 300m

 567795 Singin' Zac Michael Stewart 1 8,7,1 6 1 28/01/22 D Y Y 92.00 25 300m

 544267 Velocity Cleo Wendy Sebastyan 1 6,5,3 6 8 19/03/20 B Y 91.00 26 300m

 554593 Bruce's Angel Shelley Trengove 1 8,8,8 6 2 29/01/21 B Y Y 90.00 27 300m

 550849 Chuckles Kevin Bewley 1 5,8,6 6 5 14/08/20 D Y 85.00 28 300m

 544375 Exelero Kevin Bewley 1 5,8,4 6 4 12/12/19 D 82.00 29 300m

 543284 Little Sophia Daniel Grgurovic 1 7,6,5 6 7 29/02/20 B Y 77.00 30 300m

 559827 Uncle Bertie Alan Randall 1 8,5,7 6 1 03/06/21 D Y Y 75.00 31 300m

 554483 Elegant Rosie Artemio Ieraci 1 7,7,7 6 5 28/01/21 B Y Y 69.00 32 300m

 552987 Dookie Kevin Bewley 1 5,4,5 6 3 28/10/20 D 69.00 33 300m

 560158 Royal Editor Clint Trengove 1 6,6,6 6 1 26/03/21 D Y 65.00 34 300m

 553944 Finlay's Storm Shelley Trengove 1 7,5,7 6 4 21/01/21 B Y Y 62.00 35 300m

 553938 Red Tides Clint Trengove 1 7,7,8 6 1 21/01/21 D Y Y 60.00 36 300m
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 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 3,3,2 M/1 17/04/22 B Y 3 134.00 1 300m

 586340 Maximiser Michael Taylor 1 M/1 17/02/22 D Y 2 300m

 567796 Singin' Candy Michael Stewart 1 M/1 28/01/22 B Y Y 3 300m

 567794 Singin' Missile Michael Stewart 1 M/1 28/01/22 B Y Y 4 300m

 571185 Kokoda Street Brenda Oakey 1 2,5,3 M/1 23/01/22 D Y 120.00 5 300m

 562490 Our Chaser Kathleen Johnstone 1 2,5,5 M/1 17/08/21 D Y Y 120.00 6 300m

 548035 Todd's Grace Paul Somerset 1 5,2,6 M/1 09/05/20 B Y 101.00 7 300m

 567202 Bourne Panama David Peckham 1 6,3,3 M/1 25/12/21 B Y Y 98.40 8 300m

 571271 Sara From Guyra Damien Smith 1 8,3 M/1 21/01/22 B 83.60 9 300m

 572196 Wirrulla Lexi Donald Foster 1 5,4,3 M/1 20/02/22 B Y 82.80 10 300m

 572982 Hurricane Harper Clint Trengove 1 5,5,3 M/1 18/05/22 B Y Y 80.00 11 300m

 568571 Dashing Serpent Tamica Dunn 1 6,6,4 M/1 17/01/22 B Y 55.20 12 300m
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 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 2 1,3,2 4/1/2 9 27/06/20 B Y Y 13 218.00 1 350m
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 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 1,1,1 5/1 10 17/08/20 B Y Y 13 235.00 1 350m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 1 7,3,3 5/1 10 10/04/21 D Y Y 15 249.00 2 350m

 545992 Lektra Lad Clint Trengove 2 8,1,3 5/1 14 17/01/20 D 15 242.00 3 350m

 544528 Clear View Lachlan Mill 2 2,7,6 5/1 13 18/01/20 B Y 198.00 4 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 5,6,5 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 90.00 5 350m
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 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 1,3,5 6 1 29/04/22 B Y 1 122.00 1 350m

 558660 Aston Piston David Peckham 1 3,2,2 6 7 20/02/21 D Y 3 220.00 2 350m

 550539 Ninetymile Bull Gino Grgurovic 2 1,5,7 6 5 15/10/20 D Y 13 117.00 3 350m

 563646 Extra Stout David Peckham 1 1,2,6 6 1 29/09/21 D Y Y 13 115.20 4 350m

 573762 Buster Brady Raymond Fewings 1 2,2,1 6 1 11/06/22 D Y Y 14 220.80 5 350m

 566796 Blind Man Damien Smith 1 3,5,6 6 1 27/12/21 D Y Y 14 142.00 6 350m

 562826 Sweet Lynette David Peckham 1 2,2,5 6 3 02/09/21 B Y Y 170.00 7 350m

 573816 Punching Poncho Damien Smith 1 4,5,3 6 1 29/03/22 B Y 169.00 8 350m

 566469 Mellow Mead Jane Mcnicholl 1 5,5,7 6 4 19/12/21 B Y Y 145.00 9 350m

 551219 Midnight Feast Michael Taylor 2 6,1,5 6 4 15/08/20 D Y 136.00 10 350m

 559442 Auntie Clare Alan Randall 1 6,3,5 6 1 17/05/21 B Y Y 124.00 11 350m

 568999 Redtail Cockatoo Gino Grgurovic 1 6,1,4 6 1 21/02/22 D Y Y 113.47 12 350m

 563638 Yarramundi Coco Ashleigh Kay 2 4,5,6 6 1 29/09/21 B Y Y 102.00 13 350m

 543284 Little Sophia Daniel Grgurovic 2 7,6,5 6 7 29/02/20 B Y 77.00 14 350m
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 568656 Aston Boeing David Peckham 1 3,4 M/1 01/11/21 D Y 3 92.40 1 350m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 3,3,2 M/1 17/04/22 B Y 134.00 2 350m

 572196 Wirrulla Lexi Donald Foster 2 5,4,3 M/1 20/02/22 B Y 82.80 3 350m
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 575052 Woodside Star Graham Smith 1 1,5,2 5/1 2 29/04/22 D Y 1 245.00 1 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 1,1 5/1 2 06/12/21 B Y 1 189.20 2 300m

 569109 Lyla Mclaren Tania Foster 1 1,8,7 5/1 3 18/02/22 B Y Y 1 182.00 3 300m
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 572040 Young One Gino Grgurovic 1 2,2,2 6 1 27/04/22 B Y Y 3 175.00 1 300m

 567203 Bourne Sarah David Peckham 1 2,1,1 6 2 25/12/21 B Y Y 3 168.00 2 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 3,3,2 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 3 154.00 3 300m

 565825 Finniss Sting Ryan Tugwell 1 3,1,5 6 1 05/12/21 B Y Y 3 115.00 4 300m

 567619 Razzle Berries Adrien Chevalier 1 3,8,1 6 1 21/12/21 B Y Y 3 107.00 5 300m

 572190 Wirrulla Harry Tania Foster 2 4,1,4 6 1 20/02/22 D Y 17 121.00 6 300m

 571187 Mischka Molly Brenda Oakey 2 4,1,4 6 2 23/01/22 B Y 189.00 7 300m
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